
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 11,017,237$                   56 1 PULTE HOME CORP 40,561,181$                   137
2 RYAN HOMES 7,715,898$                      40 2 D R HORTON INC 40,246,156$                   127
3 PULTE HOME CORP 7,349,052$                      26 3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 31,513,971$                   158
4 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 4,972,828$                      22 4 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 26,526,887$                   126
5 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 3,915,808$                      19 5 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 23,294,589$                   113
6 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 3,878,096$                      17 6 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 21,131,009$                   91
7 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 3,770,446$                      17 7 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 20,497,000$                   2
8 TRUE HOMES LLC 3,297,946$                      16 8 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 19,085,155$                   81
9 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 3,174,888$                      13 9 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 18,689,233$                   86

10 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA  2,767,673$                      14 10 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 18,334,094$                   64
11 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC 2,688,847$                      11 11 RYAN HOMES 17,036,386$                   94
12 D R HORTON INC 2,457,573$                      7 12 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 16,939,007$                   73
13 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 2,156,100$                      14 13 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 15,889,365$                   42
14 LINNANE CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,101,000$                      1 14 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 15,524,473$                   65
15 NORTHWAY HOMES 1,992,000$                      12 15 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 14,673,808$                   57
16 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 1,878,800$                      1 16 NORTHWAY HOMES 13,601,276$                   80
17 MUNGO HOMES 1,867,882$                      10 17 TRUE HOMES LLC 13,435,100$                   70
18 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 1,809,044$                      5 18 CLASSICA HOMES 10,355,115$                   11
19 Plattner Builders LLC*** 1,656,000$                      2 19 T J THOMPSON INC*** 9,389,000$                      3
20 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC 1,628,638$                      6 20 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 9,258,192$                      62
21 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 1,583,000$                      1 21 KINGER HOMES 8,384,818$                      23
22 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 1,575,627$                      5 22 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 7,538,471$                      7
23 H & H HOMES, INC*** 1,567,769$                      8 23 J BARWICK CONSTRUCTION 6,521,000$                      2
24 CENTURY COMM SOUTHEAST LLC*** 1,543,482$                      6 24 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 5,998,945$                      30
25 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,385,100$                      7 25 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 5,629,934$                      36
26 VICUS BUILDERS INC*** 1,377,200$                      1 26 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 5,290,488$                      25
27 REDWOOD DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC*** 1,366,000$                      1 27 H & H HOMES, INC*** 5,041,365$                      24
28 ICONIC BUILDERS LLC 1,324,000$                      4 28 LINNANE CONSTRUCTION LLC 5,003,000$                      5
29 Westwood Custom, LLC*** 1,207,000$                      2 29 KOLTER HOMES 4,991,500$                      25
30 WESTWOOD LLC 1,004,000$                      2 30 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC 4,631,638$                      17

TOTAL 86,028,934$                   346 TOTAL 455,012,156$                 1736

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 PULTE HOME CORP 7,349,052$                  26
2 D R HORTON INC 2,457,573$                  7
3 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 2,305,190$                  9
4 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 2,156,100$                  14
5 LINNANE CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,101,000$                  1
6 NORTHWAY HOMES 1,992,000$                  12
7 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 1,878,800$                  1
8 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 1,809,044$                  5
9 Plattner Builders LLC*** 1,656,000$                  2

10 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 1,583,000$                  1
11 VICUS BUILDERS INC*** 1,377,200$                  1
12 REDWOOD DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC*** 1,366,000$                  1
13 Westwood Custom, LLC*** 1,207,000$                  2
14 ROYAL BUILDING GROUP*** 960,000$                      1
15 PIKE CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN LLC*** 928,500$                      2
16 CLASSICA HOMES, LLC 833,560$                      1
17 J BARWICK CONSTRUCTION 830,000$                      1
18 SEYMOUR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 799,000$                      2
19 MURPHY REAL ESTATE*** 775,000$                      1
20 TWIN G CONSTRUCTION LLC 761,600$                      1
21 JOYCE BUILDERS LLC 744,000$                      1
22 GOODWIN HOMES LLC*** 740,000$                      1
23 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA  735,000$                      6
24 SPO CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 715,000$                      1
25 Keystone Custom Homes, Inc. 669,362$                      1
26 HARDISTY CONSTRUCTION 668,600$                      3
27 MSI BUILDERS INC*** 642,326$                      1
28 A3 CUSTOM HOMES LLC 620,000$                      1
29 CANIPE CONSTRUCTION INC*** 620,000$                      1
30 KELLY MCARDLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 613,000$                      1

TOTAL 41,892,907$                108

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VALUE - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 10,863,237$                55
2 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 7,576,964$                   39
3 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 4,972,828$                   22
4 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 3,915,808$                   19
5 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 3,878,096$                   17
6 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 3,770,446$                   17
7 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 2,777,986$                   14
8 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 2,688,847$                   11
9 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 2,032,673$                   8

10 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC - Townhomes*** 1,867,882$                   10
11 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC - Townhomes 1,628,638$                   6
12 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 1,575,627$                   5
13 H & H HOMES, INC - Townhomes*** 1,567,769$                   8
14 CENTURY COMM SOUTHEAST LLC - Townhomes*** 1,543,482$                   6
15 ICONIC BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 1,324,000$                   4
16 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 1,194,600$                   6
17 WESTWOOD LLC - Townhomes 1,004,000$                   2
18 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 981,000$                       3
19 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC - Townhomes 875,000$                       3
20 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC - Townhomes 869,698$                       4

TOTAL 56,908,581$                259

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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